INCLINATION REPORT

LEASE	Mobil Producing TX. & N.M. Lindrith B Unit	WELL NO. 10 FIELDChacon-	as 77016
			Dakota Associated
LOCATIO	ON Sec. 34 - T2LN - R3W Rio	Arriba, New Mexico	
Depth	Inclination	Displacement	Displacement
	degree		Accumulated
310	1/4	1.36	1.36
1551	1/h	5.46	6.82
1980	1/4	1.90	8.72
2525 3185	1/2 1/4	4.74 2.90	13.46
3900	1/2	6 <u>.</u> 22	16.36 22.58
4471	1 1/2	14.95	37.53
5037	1/2	4.92	42.45
5539	1/2	4.37	46.82
6070	1/2	4.36	51.18
6565	1/4	2.31	53.49
7237	3/4	8.80	62.29
7570 110	1/2	2.90	65.19
ш			
I he the best	reby certify that the above t of my knowledge and belief	data as set forth is true	OIL CON. CODISI. 3
	•		
	•	By: L.A. Rogers	
		Title: Vice Preside	nt
Affidavi	, t.:		
Before Report Report Property Benderates Benderates Benderates Benderates Benderates Benderates Before Report Repo	ore me, the undersigned author me to be the person whose is denosition, under oath state; because of the well identifies and belief such well was intical whatsoever.	name is subscribed herebel s that he is acting for an ied above, and that to the	ow, who, on d in behalf best of his
		Affiant's signature	
		Affiant's signature	
Sworn an 19 <u>80</u> .	d subscribed to in my presen	nce on this the 7 day o	f August
		Notary Public in and	for the County

My Commission expires:
April 30, 1981